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1

MADHUSUDAN 

SHYAMSUNDER 

GUPTA

Principal Kriya Sharir 9373106358
drmadhusudangupta43@g

mail.com

Nagpur University 

1989

Nagpur University, 

1994
12-08-1964 General 13-07-2017 I-19049 A-1 AYKS00056 3 Yrs 

35-3730-

6223-

3853

2

MOHAN 

RAMCHANDRA 

YENDE

Professor Rachana Sharir 9175814100 yrmohan@rediffmail.com MUHS, NASIK 2002

Rashtarasanta 

Tukadoji Maharaj  

Univerity, Nagpur, 

2007

06-05-1980

Other 

Backward 

Class

06-09-2017 I-5534- A AYRS00462 NA

25-3423-

6684-

6589

3 APARNA NITIN GADE Professor Dravyaguna 9890827968 aparna25gade@gmail.com
Nagpur University, 

1992

 NagpurUniverity, 

1999
25-10-1971 General 28-01-2021 I-26671-A-1

AYDG0094

9
NA

11-6603-

8214-

8243

4

GAUTAMKUMAR 

SUBHASHCHAND 

JOGAD

Professor Panchkarma 9422357002 gautamjogad@gmail.com
Amravati 

University, 1999 

Gujarat Ayurved 

University, 

Jamnaagar 2004

06-06-1977 General 26-12-2019 I-38513A-1 AYPK00372 NA

23-8834-

0468-

8212

5
NAGESH MAHADEO 

JAISWAL
Professor Balrog 9373178507 jaiswalnagesh@yahoo.com

Nagpur University,  

1997

Nagpur University, 

2003
08-11-1975 General 15-01-2019 I-34536-A1 AYKB00503

9 Yrs 4 

M

40-5426-

4140-

2469

6
PRAGATI PRAFULLA 

WAGHMARE
Professor

Samhita 

Siddhant
9822700812 wpragati@yahoo.com

Nagpur University,  

2001

Nagpur University, 

2006
22-05-1980 General 01-01-2018 I-42989A-1 AYSS00760 2 Yrs

50-6352-

7723-

1231

7

PUSHPA 

RAMKRISHNA 

CHHANGANI

Professor Shalyatantra 9021976889 drpushparc@gmail.com
Nagpur 

University1992

Nagpur University 

1997 
23-04-1971 General 09-07-2019 I26076-A-1 AYST01538 NA

33-8170-

1770-

6126

8
RENUKA RAJABHAU 

CHAWRE
Professor Swasthavritta 9225851506

renukaddeshpande10@gma

il.com

Nagpur University, 

1995

Nagpur University, 

2000
27-06-1974

Schedule 

Caste
02-05-2019 I-31152-A-1 AYSV00149

4 Yrs 2 

M

26-5842-

7873-

7542

9
RUPALI JAGANNATH 

BAWANKAR
Professor Rasashastra 9657078084 drrupahange@gmail.com

Amravati 

University, 2002

Nagpur University 

2006
06-08-1980

Other 

Backward 

Class

02-01-2022 I-43172 A1 AYRB01211 6 Yrs

30-1005-

1750-

3142

10
JYOTI MANISH 

BANDEWAR
Professor

Streeroga 

Prasutitantra
9421362927

bandewardrjyoti@yahoo.co

m

Dr. Babasaheb 

Ambedkar 

University, 

Aurangabad, 1996

SRTM, Nanded, 

2001
14-11-1975 General 27-06-2023 I-32370-A-1 AYPS00777 11 Yrs

71-1172-

7011-

4776

11

SARIKA 

BHAGWANRAO 

CHOURE

Professor Shalakyatantra 8983421386 dhpsarika@gmail.com
M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2003

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2009
02-06-1980

NT-D (NT-

3)
30-11-2019 I-46365 AYSK00469 NA

78-1074-

0088-

4722
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12
SUSHIL HARIBHAU 

PATIL
Professor Rognidan 9822933591 sushilharipatil@gmail.com

Rashtarasanta 

Tukadoji Maharaj  

Univerity, Nagpur, 

1987

Rashtarasanta 

Tukadoji Maharaj  

Univerity, Nagpur, 

1995

04-04-1963 General 12-10-2018 I-19936 A-1 AYRN00122 NA

45-5815-

7074-

6442

13
VAISHALI RAJARAM 

GAWANDE
Professor Agadtantra 9766969406

vaishali.gawande2010@gm

ail.com

Rashtarasanta 

Tukadoji Maharaj  

Univerity, Nagpur, 

1994

Rashtarasanta 

Tukadoji Maharaj  

Univerity, Nagpur, 

1997

20-10-1971
Schedule 

Caste
12-11-2018 I-27681-A-1 AYAT00182

1 Yr 6 

M

25-7231-

8781-

6770

14
VRINDA PRASHANT 

KADU
Professor Kaychikitsa 9422804745 kaduvrinda@gmail.com

Amravati 

University, 1997

Amravati University, 

2002
22-02-1976 General 30-11-2019 I-34490 A-1 AYKC01415

2 Yrs 4 

M 22 

Days 

52-3446-

3400-

2777

15
ARUNA ARJUNDAS 

JESWANI

Associate 

Professor
Agadtantra 8830222439

arunajeswani270@gmail.co

m

Rashtarasanta 

Tukadoji Maharaj  

Univerity, Nagpur, 

1998

Rashtarasanta 

Tukadoji Maharaj  

Univerity, Nagpur, 

2006

27-04-1977 General 01-04-2019 I-37324 A-1 AYAT00345 NA

51-7406-

7457-

2218

16

DEVYANI 

VIJAYKUMAR 

SHINDE

Associate 

Professor
Panchkarma 9423612286 drdevyanivs@gmail.com

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2006

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2011
17-08-1983

Other 

Backward 

Class

12-02-2019 I- 46897- A AYKC00541 NA

76-6458-

6351-

0328

17
RAHUL RAIBHAN 

PATIL

Associate 

Professor
Rachana Sharir 9975301329 docrahulpatil@gmail.com

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2003

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2010
22-05-1980

Schedule 

Caste
01-04-2023 I- 57647- A AYRS00763 NA 7.2E+13

18 LINA AMIT KARANDE
Associate 

Professor
Kriya Sharir 9403212020

karande_au@rediffmail.co

m

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2004

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2010
08-02-1983

Other 

Backward 

Class

13-07-2017 I-50041-A AYKS00057 NA

47-1647-

8708-

3749

19
PURTI DILIP 

BARHATE

Associate 

Professor
Balrog 8788471705 purti.rane@gmail.com

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2007

Bharati Vidyapeeth 

(DU) Pune 2014
26-03-1986

Other 

Backward 

Class

27-12-2019 I-60516-A AYKB00296 NA

36-8105-

4235-

6340

20
RATNA ARUN 

GADGIL

Associate 

Professor
Rognidan 9421930612 ratnagadgil.45@gmail.com

Rashtarasanta 

Tukadoji Maharaj  

Univerity, Nagpur, 

1987

Rashtarasanta 

Tukadoji Maharaj  

Univerity, Nagpur, 

1994

08-07-1965 General 01-03-2018 I-19838 A-1 AYRN00233 NA

84-4835-

7130-

4481

21
SANGITA PRAMOD 

SHENDE

Associate 

Professor
Swasthavritta 9637410429 pramod1857@gmail.com

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2002

Rashtarasanta 

Tukadoji Maharaj  

Univerity, Nagpur, 

2007

09-04-1978
Schedule 

Caste
12-10-2018 I-45441-A AYSV00022 NA

34-6646-

0014-

6313

22
GAURI WAMANRAO 

JOSHI

Associate 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhant
9850395018 gauri_jsh@yahoo.com

Rashtarasanta 

Tukadoji Maharaj  

Univerity, Nagpur, 

2002

M.U.H.S. Nasik 22-09-1978 General 11-01-2017 I 44877 A-1 AYSS00761 NA

57-8225-

2813-

7556

23

SHAILESH 

NARAYNRAO 

DHENGE

Associate 

Professor
Shalyatantra 7744962891

shaileshdhenge1@gmail.co

m

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2003
DMIMS(DU), 2017 10-09-1980

Other 

Backward 

Class

18-01-2023 I-47088-A AYST00641 NA

17-6062-

7840-

5118

24
SHUBHANGI SATISH 

JADHAV

Associate 

Professor
Dravyaguna 8275233847 sjjshubha@gmail.com

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2008

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2014
10-04-1985 General 01-08-2018 I-64340-A

AYDG0069

2
NA

58-0444-

1131-

2472

mailto:docrahulpatil@gmail.com
mailto:shaileshdhenge1@gmail.com
mailto:shaileshdhenge1@gmail.com


25

SNEHAL 

VITTHALRAO 

GARHATE

Associate 

Professor
Shalakyatantra 8149942784 snehalgarhate@gmail.com

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2013

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2017
25-09-1988

Schedule 

Tribe
12-03-2019 I-74774-A AYSK00741 NA

24-8038-

5807-

7026

26
SNEHAL BHIMRAO 

KAMBLE

Associate 

Professor

Streeroga 

Prasutitantra
7709496089 snehalkamble3@gmail.com MUHS Nashik2008

RAU, Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan 2015
16-06-1986

Schedule 

Caste
20-03-2021 I-63276-A AYPS00067 NA

48-1274-

6620-

7722

27
SWAPNALI 

NARAYAN KHABADE

Associate 

Professor
Rasashastra 9552730101

khabadeswapnali@gmail.co

m

Rajiv Gandhi 

University of 

Health Sciences, 

Karnataka, 2006

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2014
29-04-1982 General 20-12-2021 I-53053 AYRB00315 NA

35-7426-

3473-

4053

28
AMIT VINAYAK 

BARBUDDHE 

Associte 

Professor
Kaychikitsa 9096331366

barbuddhe.amu31@gmail.c

om

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2009

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2015
31-05-1986

Other 

Backward 

Class

13/04/2022 I-68217-A AYKC02437 NA

10-8138-

7678-

7833

29
PREETI VASANTRAO 

PIMPALSHENDE

Associte 

Professor

Streeroga 

Prasutitantra
8329110210

preetipimpalshende@gmail.

com

D.M.I.M.S.(DU), 

2011
B.V.D.U; Pune, 2016 24-08-1988

Other 

Backward 

Class

12-03-2018 I-72938 A-1 AYPS00149 NA

14-4574-

4136-

3815

30

CHITRA 

GANGADHAR 

KAREKAR

Assistant 

Professor
Kaychikitsa 8208793926

gargi.karekar3497@gmail.c

om

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2015

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2018
04-03-1992

Other 

Backward 

Class

12-03-2019 I-80009-A AYKC02348 NA

84-0647-

7563-

4665

31
NIRUPA RATAN 

TARAM

Assistant 

Professor

Streeroga 

Prasutitantra
8459482939 ntaram6617@gmail.com

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2015

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2021
20-01-1988

Schedule 

Tribe
25-03-2021 I-84078-A AYPS01157 NA

57-3701-

7875-

3538

32
PAYAL SUDHAKAR 

KAMDI

Assistant 

Professor
Dravyaguna 9766649106 dr.payalkamdi@gmail.com DMIMS(DU), 2015 DMIMS(DU), 2021 14-11-1990

Other 

Backward 

Class

14-02-2022 I-24412-A AYDG01622 NA

48-3565-

0747-

7321

33
POONAM 

SURENDRA FULADI

Assistant 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhant
7387910182

fuladipoonam85@gmail.co

m

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2009

Kavikulaguru Kalidas 

Vishvavidyalaya, 

Ramtek, 2017

29-09-1985 General 26-05-2017 I- 63152-A AYSN00073 NA

57-2021-

3856-

4848

34
CHANDAN BHIMRAO 

KHAIRKAR

Assistant 

Professor
Agadtantra 9175910467

khairkarchandu01@gmail.c

om

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2015

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2020
01-Jun-92

Schedule 

Caste
26-12-2023 I-85255-A AYAT00589 NA

50-3551-

0225-

2316

35
PRAVIN GANESHRAO 

PATIL

Assistant 

Professor
Balrog 8669561955 drpravin782@gmail.com

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2010

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2020
10-11-1985

Schedule 

Caste
10-07-2020 I-71162-A AYKB00734 NA

15-5546-

4060-

4525

36
SAMIKSHA SENAPATI 

CHANDEKAR

Assistant 

Professor
Swasthavritta 9970401517 dr.sam410@gmail.com

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2011

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2021
01-12-1987

Schedule 

Caste
23-02-2022 I-71707-A AYSV00798 NA

40-3701-

7875-

3538

37
ASHVINI ASHOKRAO 

PARKHI

Assistant 

Professor
Shalakyatantra 9975520588 ashvinithere@gmail.com

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2013

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2023
07-10-1989

Other 

Backward 

Class

01-12-2023 I-74302-A

Applied for 

Fresh T. 

Code

NA
71-1346-

0521-

38
VINODINI VIJAY 

PAYGHAN

Assistant 

Professor
Rognidan 9689017644 vinodinipyghan@gmail.com

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2012

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2017
20-06-1987

Other 

Backward 

Class

10-12-2018 I-72152-A AYRN00410 NA

88-7540-

2460-

5773

39
VIPEEN ABAJI 

AATRAM

Assistant 

Professor
Shalyatantra 7588773231

vipinatram39.va@gmail.co

m

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2014

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2019
07-09-1991

Other 

Backward 

Class

12-03-2019 I-80008-A AYST01369 NA

44-6202-

2257-

4157

mailto:barbuddhe.amu31@gmail.com
mailto:barbuddhe.amu31@gmail.com
mailto:khairkarchandu01@gmail.com
mailto:khairkarchandu01@gmail.com
mailto:ashvinithere@gmail.com


40

POONAM 

VISHWANATH 

ASHTANKAR

Assistant 

Professor
Panchkarma 9022529698

drashtankarpoonam@gmail

.com

D.M.I.M.S.(DU), 

2015

D.M.I.M.S.(DU), 

2022
14/08/1993

Other 

Backward 

Class

01-03-2022 I-84172-A-1 AYPK01138 NA

72-5764-

7748-

5234

41
GUNJAN MOHAN 

CHANDURKAR

Assistant 

Professor
Kaychikitsa 7276195726

gunjanchandurkar@gmail.c

om

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2013

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2019
30-09-1991

Other 

Backward 

Class

17-06-2022 I-78997-A AYKC03287 NA

40-1258-

7051-

3329

42
HEENA KAUSAR 

MUQEEM KHAN

Assistant 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhant
9503414930 kheena987@yahoo.in

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2013

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2022
29-03-1990 General 17-01-2023 I-75643-A AYSS01873 NA

35-3124-

2382-

2608

43
VAISHNAVI ABHAY 

KETKAR

Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharir 7350445422

ketkar.vaishnavi@gmail.co

m

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2016

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2023
20-10-1992 General 06-04-2023 I-89875-A AYKS01116 NA

71-7611-

4075-

4871

44
VISHAKHA VIJAY 

NAKSHANE

Assistant 

Professor
Rasashastra 9021937838 vishakharp12@gmail.com

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2014

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2020
26-10-1991

Other 

Backward 

Class

03-10-2023 I-82342-A

Applied for 

Fresh T. 

Code

NA

71-8283-

3546-

8748

45
SEEMA GOVINDRAO 

MANOORKAR

Assistant 

Professor

Streeroga 

Prasutitantra
7770028223 seemagm16@gmail.com

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2017

M.U.H.S. Nasik, 

2023
16-06-1991 General 01-08-2023 I-88280-A

Applied for 

Fresh T. 

Code

NA

71-6340-

2741-

7856

46
MADHURI PUNDLIK 

DANGE

Assistant 

Professor
Rachana Sharir 9860230940

madhuridange22@gmail.co

m

M.U.H.S. Nasik 

2015
M.U.H.S. Nasik 2021 33727

Schedule 

Caste
45017 I-86104-A

Applied for 

Fresh T. 

Code

NA -

Principal

B.M.A.C. & R.H.

Butiboti

mailto:drashtankarpoonam@gmail.com
mailto:drashtankarpoonam@gmail.com
mailto:gunjanchandurkar@gmail.com
mailto:gunjanchandurkar@gmail.com
mailto:kheena987@yahoo.in
mailto:ketkar.vaishnavi@gmail.com
mailto:ketkar.vaishnavi@gmail.com
mailto:vishakharp12@gmail.com
mailto:madhuridange22@gmail.com
mailto:madhuridange22@gmail.com

